
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
     in Scharnebeck DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19mm Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 18.02.2023 16:08 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  1006730 SV Scharnebeck 1896     4 1023 Ringe 3 61 52 4

188 Bruer, Karsten 356
211 Ruppel-Reese, Alexander 328
208 Paschek, Christian 339

2  1006750 SGi Radbruch 968 Ringe 1 36 53 30

288 Clarke, Robert 300
289 Eggers, Felix 339
291 Sprung, Franz Peter 329

3  1006730 SV Scharnebeck 1896   3 920 Ringe 1 28 43 33 8

194 Gevers, Frank 309
196 Haase, Helge 302
202 Lübcke, Carsten 309

4  1006730 SV Scharnebeck 1896     1 693 Ringe 13 38 18 11

186 Albrecht, Alexander 320
219 Baas, Ingo 0
195 Griesel, Johannes 373

5  1006730 SV Scharnebeck 1896    2 629 Ringe 16 38 25 1

199 Höppner, Roland 298
204 Markl, Wilfried 0
207 Neubauer, Edgar 331

6  1006720 SGi Bleckede 577 Ringe 8 27 21 22

263 Rahming, Ali 288
235 Stute, Christian 0
264 Söhl, Kathrin 289



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
     in Scharnebeck DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19mm Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 18.02.2023 16:09 Uhr 1. P 2. P Präzi 1. D 2. D Duell Gesamt

1 289 Eggers, Felix  1006... SGi Radbruch 83 78 161 87 91 178 339

2 186 Albrecht, Alexander  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896     1 79 84 163 87 70 157 320

3 199 Höppner, Roland  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896    2 74 85 159 70 69 139 298

4 292 Sprung, Mirko  1006... SGi Radbruch 80 65 145 71 79 150 295

5 263 Rahming, Ali  1006... SGi Bleckede 58 63 121 87 80 167 288

6 198 Hinz, Jandrik  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896 62 43 105 59 72 131 236



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
     in Scharnebeck DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.12

25m Pistole 9x19mm Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 18.02.2023 16:10 Uhr 1. P 2. P Präzi 1. D 2. D Duell Gesamt

1 195 Griesel, Johannes  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896     1 92 90 182 95 96 191 373

2 212 Schmidt, Dennis  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896 87 83 170 92 90 182 352

3 211 Ruppel-Reese, Alexand...  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896     4 80 78 158 85 85 170 328

4 228 Tietge, Frank  1006... SGi Bleckede 62 73 135 67 38 105 240



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
     in Scharnebeck DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14

25m Pistole 9x19mm Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 18.02.2023 16:10 Uhr 1. P 2. P Präzi 1. D 2. D Duell Gesamt

1 345 Kulik, Andreas  1006... Pistolen-Schießsportverein L... 86 86 172 92 94 186 358

2 188 Bruer, Karsten  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896     4 86 87 173 93 90 183 356

3 194 Gevers, Frank  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896   3 66 69 135 83 91 174 309

4 202 Lübcke, Carsten  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896   3 73 73 146 82 81 163 309

5 344 Duve, Markus  1006... Pistolen-Schießsportverein L... 78 90 168 64 73 137 305

6 196 Haase, Helge  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896   3 76 83 159 53 90 143 302

7 288 Clarke, Robert  1006... SGi Radbruch 77 77 154 73 73 146 300

8 264 Söhl, Kathrin  1006... SGi Bleckede 63 73 136 81 72 153 289

9 200 Kahrau, Marco  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896 80 75 155 49 44 93 248



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
     in Scharnebeck DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16

25m Pistole 9x19mm Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 18.02.2023 16:10 Uhr 1. P 2. P Präzi 1. D 2. D Duell Gesamt

1 121 Eilmann, Ottmar  1006... SV Adendorf 1924 96 82 178 83 91 174 352

2 208 Paschek, Christian  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896     4 89 78 167 84 88 172 339

3 207 Neubauer, Edgar  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896    2 83 83 166 85 80 165 331

4 291 Sprung, Franz Peter  1006... SGi Radbruch 87 90 177 79 73 152 329


